
Ramsgate Arts Primary School 

Reception 2022 Open Events 

Date Time 

Tuesday  5th October 9am 

Thursday 7th October 9am 

Tuesday 12th October 9am 

Thursday 14th October 9am 

Tuesday 19th October 9am 

Thursday 21st October 9am 

Tuesday 26th October 9am 

Thursday 28th October 9am 

Tuesday 2nd November 9am 

Thursday 4th November 9am, 10am and 5pm 

Tuesday 9th November 9am 

Thursday 11th November 5pm 

Tuesday 16th November 9am 

Thursday 18th November 9am, 10am and 5pm 

Tuesday 23rd November 9am 

Thursday 25th November 9am and 10am 

Tuesday 30th November 9am 

Thursday 2nd December 9am, 10am and 5pm 

Tuesday 7th December 9am 

Thursday 9th December 9am, 10am and 5pm 




